



2013/09
DCG180

Posición	Código de la pieza	Name
48	318958-2	HOLDER JOINT B
1	PISTON A COMPLETE	
2	266827-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M3X18 WITH WR
4	265074-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16
5	346649-5	PLACA PRESION BCG180
6	454223-6	HOLDER JOINT A
7	142041-1	RACK 42 COMPLETE
11	418821-0	LENTE BCG180
12	620180-2	CONTROLADOR BCG180
23	451162-1	LOCK LEVER
22	650632-9	INTERRUPTOR BTD133
21	632A61-4	CONTROLADOR BCG180
20	643860-3	TERMINAL BTP141
47	234315-5	COMPRESSION SPRING 6
18	126253-4	CUERPO ENGRANAJES CPL BCG180
19	142066-5	MOTOR COMPLETO BCG180
14	142038-0	CORONA 9A COMPLETA BCG180
13	225097-0	CORREA 4-176 BCG180
9	266429-2	TORNILLO M3X16 TD0101F
10	187618-5	CARCASA MOTOR CPL.BCG180
45	266429-2	TORNILLO M3X16 TD0101F
39	141859-7	SPUR GEAR 9C COMPLETE
40	227309-7	INTERNAL GEAR 48
41	227310-2	SPUR GEAR 19A
42	141858-9	SPUR GEAR 9B COMPLETE
43	227310-2	SPUR GEAR 19A
44	267466-9	FLAT WASHER 12